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• 
Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 

Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 

Original SHEET NO. 1 
-----~~~~~ ·-~~ 

Sharpsburg Water District CANCELLI NG P.s.c. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CL ASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE II 1 GE~ERAL SERVICE 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 

Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial 
customers 

Rates: 

CLASS Oi_tl SERVICE ONLY 12. · First 1t • gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) 

Next 3,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Next 000 gallons of ws.ter used per 1,000 gallons 

Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Over 15 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 
12 . 000 

Minimum charge shall apply whether ~~ gallons or less 
used. ~· 
Delayed Pa 15th of month. 
Term: Of rvice is month 
Specia rules: Customer he district 
to us more than 20,00 
sign special contract 
~pli able. 
fl.eld Pastu~e C B ~~rvice Onl 

or .ess per 
of wa't:er- us~::l'~-::~'1i'~~:to!Js 

shall apply whet less ueed . 

Fire Hydrants: $200. 00 install tio~t~}.cfi ~Gper 
·· ent. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$11.75 

8 5 

.75 

$ 3. 2sT 
~ 7S Q 

...... 

~ 
...J.,.. 

September 1; 966 
DATE OF ISSUE lly ........ · 1'· ..... ·FF EG'.f..IJJ.E hm:~xx;pd~.~3ttx 

--+.!17'---7':.,_-?'l'*""---:-7'"'"'":~t---fPNGI NEEIU NG DIVISION 

'.ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners 
· i ame o 1cer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. 4735 dated August 2 9, 1966 



• Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire . Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 
~------------------

· 2nd Revised SHEET NO. 2 --------------- -----~ 
Sharpsburg Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
CANCELL;ING P.s.c. NO. .1 ------

1st Revised SHEET NO. . 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE # 2 . CLASS"B"SERVICE 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 

. Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial 
customers 

Rates: 

First 5 , 000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) 

Over 5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1,000 gallons or less 
used. 
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month 
Term: · of service is monthly basis. 

·.Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district 
· to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to 
sign a special contract, setting out speci~l rates 
applicable. 

E~ ---------
Fire Hydrants: $200.00 installation , $50.00 per 
rent. 

PER UNIT 

9.75 

.85 

- DATE OF ISSUE 25 June 1969 July 1 , 1969 

ISSUED BY 

• 

~ n--P1L""~ oQ 1 TIT.LE C~airman , Board of Commissioners 

m.me~ "' Issued by authority of-~rder of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No• 5136 . . dated . ·25 June 1969 . 

l 
I 
l. 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For · Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 
----------------------

· 1st Revised SHEET NO. 3 ---------------- ----~-
Sharpsburg Water District CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. 1 

Name of Issuing Corporation ------
Original SHEET NO. 3 ------------ ~~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE # 3 CLASS ':'C" SERVICE PER UNIT 

Applicable : Entire Area Served 

.: Available: · To domestic, farm , commercial and industrial 
customers 

Rates: 

Firs 'tt 2 , 000 gallons of water used per month(Minimum 

Next 3,000 gallons of water used per 1 , 000 gallons 

Over 5 , ooo gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1 1 000 gallons or less 
used • 

Bil 

. Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month • 

. ·Term: Of service is monthly basis. 
Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district 
to use more than 20 O gallons per month are required to 
sign a special setting out special rates 

) 6.85 

1.10 

. 85 

_5,.9 :00 
gallons per month cost per 1, ooo gall~ns . -C~; ·- ~- . ~5 

("' t-\ £ . .i, ·1i::>.:>\\J l l ' 

::::::able. 9 ~ . 7 // 
1st 7 
Over 

Fire Hydrants : 
annual rent. 

$200.00 installation , $50.00 per · 1'ffr1..ij.,s·~\l\~l 1J1~
1 1

\'i··· .. '\ 

,1, -. 
6#<,nr-,....,

1 
, 

by.... ... · · ,'.· ,1 o: ·~:~J. 

DATE OF ISSUE 25 June 

Issued by 
Case No. 

1969 

~~ · 

DATE EFFECTIVE July 1 , 1969 

--------------------~ 

e Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Jun~ 1969 . • 

\ 
I 

l 



Form for filing , Rate Schedules For · Entire. Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.s.c . NO. 1 
---------------------

Original SHEET NO. 4 ---------------- -------
Sharpsburg Water District CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. -----Name of Issuing Corporation 

SHEET NO. · --------------- -----
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE # 4 . CLASS "Field or Pasture"SERVICE 

Applicable : Entire Area Served 
. . 
· Available: To domestic, farm , commercial and industrial 

customers 

Rates: 

First 2,000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) 

Over 2,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum charge shall apply whether 1,000 gallons or less 
used . 
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% ffi f bills not paid 15th of month. 
Term: Of service is monthly basis • 

. Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district 
· to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to 
sign a special contract, setting out speci~l rates applicabl . 

Fire Hydrants: 
rent. 

$200.00 installation , 

PER UNIT 

3.85 

.85 

DATE EFFECTIVE;,___J_u_l_y __ l~, __ 19_6_9_ . ...--____ _ 

Issued by 
Case No. 

Service Commission of Ky. in 

I 
I 
I 




